Head Coach Chad Bevars

First Name Last Name

chadbevars@gmail.com

Grade Game Jersey Weight

Hudson
Eli
Maddox
Landon
Colton
Howard
Conner
Nolan
Miles
Garret
Kandyn
Jackson
Elijah
Bryce
Kai
Sullivan
Eli

Gallagher

Hellenbrand

LeHew
Dorshorst
Clemens
Tippery
McKearn
Lincoln
Bray
Leistico
Mack
Hensiak
Paque
Bilse
Becker
Kundert
Cameron

Sth
Sth
Sth
Sth
Sth
Sth
Sth
Sth
Sth
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th

24
46
4
33
5
37
39
9
14
2
17
52
16
24
1
3
10

70.1

91
67.1
68.4
70.9
74.6
75.3

81
81.3
84.3

87
87.3
88.1
88.9
95.1
95.3
97.3

608.445.5954
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